	City of Madison				y of Madison son, WI 53703 tyofmadison.com	
A ANTED MARCH		Le	gislation	Details		
File #:	2183	30 Version: 1	Name:	Authorizing the Madison Museum of O Art, as sponsor of the 53rd Annual AF THE SQUARE, EXCLUSIVE RIGHTS vendors, salespersons, vending sites performers for the duration of this spe 6:00p.m. July 8 to 9:00p.m. Ju	RT FAIR ON to select and	
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed		
File created:	3/21	/2011	In control:	STREET USE STAFF COMMISSION		
On agenda:	5/3/2	2011	Final actio	n: 5/3/2011		
Enactment date:	5/9/2	2011	Enactment	: <b>#:</b> RES-11-00382		
Title:	Authorizing the Madison Museum of Contemporary Art, as sponsor of the 53rd Annual ART FAIR ON THE SQUARE, EXCLUSIVE RIGHTS to select vendors, salespersons, vending sites and performers for the duration of this special event, 6:00p.m. July 8 to 9:00p.m. July 10, 2011, within the perimeter of the area, defined in the companion resolution, involved in the event.					
Sponsors:	Mich	Michael E. Verveer				
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments: 1. 21830 Available to Answer Forms.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
5/3/2011	1	COMMON COUNCIL		Adopt and Close the Public Hearing	Pass	
4/27/2011	1	VENDING OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE				
4/27/2011	1	STREET USE STAFF COMMISSION		RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT - PUBLIC HEARING	Pass	
4/21/2011	1	DOWNTOWN COORDIN	ATING	Return to Lead with the Recommendation		

for Approval

Referred

Referred

Referred

Referred for Introduction

3/29/2011

3/29/2011

3/29/2011

3/23/2011

1

1

1

1

COMMITTEE

COMMISSION

COMMISSION

COMMISSION

STREET USE STAFF

STREET USE STAFF

COMMON COUNCIL

STREET USE STAFF